Personnel In Attendance:

PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA
SERVICES TIME SHEET

Customer:
Padliansyah
Dedi priyanto
Ray Akbar
Prayoga
Wahyu Afandi

| PERTAMINA HULU KALIMANTAN TIMUR

Y INSPEXTINDO SHEBE PEESADa

Date : 24-Mar-24

Period: 25 Feb 2024 - 24 March 2024 | Contract/ PO Non: | 4710006197 Our Ref: |:|
Day Rate: | Rig / Well: [ PHKT - PSTB Pipe Yard
Per Diem Rate : | Form No. :
BILLING
Billing Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY Mob/ Demob
Day (USD) Per diem (Day)
Sunday, February 25, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17:30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply ~ (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Monday, February 26, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and i Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and i Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Thursday, February 29, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Tubular and Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Friday, March 1, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 Service, Tubular and Supply (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Saturday, March 2, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Sunday, March 3, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Monday, March 4, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and i Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Thursday, March 7, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Friday, March 8, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Saturday, March 9, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Sunday, March 10, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17:30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Monday, March 11, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17:30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply ~ (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and i Supply (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Tubular and Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Thursday, March 14, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Tubular and Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Friday, March 15, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Saturday, March 16, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17:30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply ~ (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Sunday, March 17, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Monday, March 18, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Tubular and Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Thursday, March 21, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Friday, March 22, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Tubular and Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Saturday, March 23, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Sunday, March 24, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17:30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply ~ (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
TOTAL (Days) 2
TOTAL (USD)
* If Applicable GRAND TOTAL
/
\
Padliansyah Kamil Chakim

Personnel In Attendance

Contractor Representative

Rig Representative

The Company Representative



PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA
SERVICES TIME SHEET

T RSPEKTINDO S8 PEESADA
Personnel In Attendance: Customer: | PERTAMINA HULU KALIMANTAN TIMUR Date : 20-Apr-24
Padliansyah
Dedi priyanto
Ray Akbar
Prayoga
ahyu Afandi
Swargi
Period: [ 25 March 2024 - 20 April 2024 | Contract/ PO Non: | 4710006197 ] Our Ref: |:|
Day Rate: [ | Rig / well: [ PHKT - PSTB Pipe Yard |
Per Diem Rate : | Form No. :
BILLING
Billing Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY Mob/ Demob -
Day (USD) Per diem (Day)
Monday, March 25, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 ion Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 lion Service, Mail Tubular and i Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
‘Wednesday, March 27, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 ion Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Thursday, March 28, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 lion Service, Mail Tubular and i Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Friday, March 29, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17:30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply ~ (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Saturday, March 30, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17:30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Sunday, March 31, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Monday, April 1, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Tubular and Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 lion Service, Mail Tubular and i Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Thursday, April 4, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and i Supply (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Friday, April 5, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Saturday, April 6, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Sunday, April 7, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Monday, April 8, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Tubular and Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17:30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Thursday, April 11, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Friday, April 12, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Tubular and Supply ~ (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Saturday, April 13, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17:30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply ~ (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Sunday, April 14, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17:30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply ~ (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Monday, April 15, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and i Supply (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Tubular and Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Thursday, April 18, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Mail Tubular and Equi Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Friday, April 19, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15-17: 30 |Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular and Equipment Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
Saturday, April 20, 2024 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:15 - 17: 30 Service, Tubular and Supply  (for detail refer to daily activity report) 1
TOTAL (Days) 27
TOTAL (USD)
* If Applicable GRAND TOTAL

Padliansyah us Kamil Chakim
Personnel In Attendance Contractor Representative Rig Representative The Company Representative




